
Area Transportation Partnership (ATP)

ATP Members

Name Organization Representing Address Address2 Phone E-mail

Ronda Allis MnDOT MnDOT 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6195 ronda.allis@state.mn.us

Lisa Bigham MnDOT MnDOT 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6105 lisa.bigham@state.mn.us

Seth Greenwood Nicollet County Engineer
Mankato/North Mankato Area 

Planning Organization 1700 Sunrise Drive St. Peter, MN  56082 (507) 931-1760 sgreenwood@co.nicollet.mn.us

Peter Harff MnDOT MnDOT 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6194 peter.harff@state.mn.us

Jeff Johnson City of Mankato City Engineer 10 Civic Center Plaza Mankato, MN  56001 507-387-8640 jjohnson@city.mankato.mn.us

Steve P Koehler New Ulm City Engineer City Engineer 100 North Broadway New Ulm, MN 56073 507-359-8245 stevek@newulmmn.gov

Jack Kolars Nicollet County Commissioner Elected Official - County 351 Forest Lane North Mankato, MN 56003507-327-9987 jack@nustarmankato.com

Mike Kuhle City of Worthington Elected Official - City 414 Sundown Drive Worthington, MN 56187 507-360-9012 mkuhle4706@gmail.com

Patrick La Course Brown Co. Family Services Transit PO Box 788 New Ulm, MN 56073-0788507-354-8246 patrick.lacourse@co.brown.mn.us

Greg Ous MnDOT MnDOT 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6101 greg.ous@state.mn.us

Craig Rempp Greater Mankato Transit System Transit PO Box 3368 Mankato, MN 56002-3368507-387-8655 crempp@mankatomn.gov

Tim Stahl Jackson County County Engineer 53053 - 780th Street Jackson, MN  56143 507-847-2525 tim.stahl@co.jackson.mn.us

Vance Stuehrenberg Region Nine RDC RDC 204 S. 5th Street, PO Box 8608Mankato, MN 56002-8608507-317-3942 vances@blueearthcountymn.gov

Ryan Thilges Blue Earth County County Engineer 35 Map Drive; PO Box 3083 Mankato, MN  56002-3083507-304-4025 ryan.thilges@blueearthcountymn.gov

Don Wachal Jackson County Commissioner Elected Official - County Jackson, MN  56143 507-841-1827 don.wachal@co.jackson.mn.us

Matt Widboom Southwest RDC RDC 32126 230th St. Worthington, MN 56187 507-360-6632 mwidboom@co.nobles.mn.us

ATP Alternates
Name Organization Representing Address Address22 Phone E-mail

Annette Fiedler SW Regional Develop Comm SRDC Alternate 2401 Broadway Ave, Suite 1 Slayton, MN  56172-1142507-836-1631 phydev@swrdc.org

Donna Gravley Cottonwood County Elected Official (Don Wachal) 507-822-0403 donna.gravley@co.cottonwood.mn.us

Shawn Schloesser Region 9 Development Commission RNDC Alternate 3 Civic Center Plaza, Suite 310Mankato, MN 56001 507-389-8886 shawn@rndc.org

Paul Vogel

Mankato/North Mankato Area Planning 

Organization MAPO 10 Civic Center Plaza Center Mankato, MN 56001 507-387-8613 pvogel@mankatomn.gov

Resource Support

Name Organization Representing Address Address2 Phone E-mail

Charles Androsky

Mankato/North Mankato Area 

Planning Organization
Mankato/North Mankato Area 

Planning Organization 10 Civic Center Plaza Mankato, MN 56001 507-387-8389 candrosky@city.mankato.mn.us

Rebecca Arndt MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6106 rebecca.arndt@state.mn.us

Michael Fischer City of North Mankato City of North Mankato 1001 Belgrade Avenue North Mankato, MN  56002-2055507-625-4141 michaelf@northmankato.com

Michael McCarty City of Mankato City of Mankato 10 Civic Center Plaza Mankato, MN 56001 507-387-8643 mmccarty@mankatomn.gov

Sam Parker MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-508-3232 samuel.parker@state.mn.us

Angie Piltaver MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6196 angela.piltaver@state.mn.us

Kris Riesenberg FHWA FHWA 380 Jackson Street, Suite 500 St. Paul, MN  55101 651-291-6100 kris.riesenberg@dot.gov

Scott Roemhildt DNR Regional Director DNR 261 Hwy 15 S New Ulm, MN 56073 507-359-6010 scott.roemhildt@state.mn.us

Dan Sarff Bolton & Menk, Inc. City of North Mankato 1960 Premier Drive Mankato, MN  56001 507-625-4171 dansa@bolton-menk.com

Angelica Tejada MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN  56001 507-304-6236 angelica.altamirano@state.mn.us

Anne Wolff MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-514-7175 anne.wolff@state.mn.us

Debra Yates MnDOT MnDOT District 7 2151 Bassett Drive Mankato, MN 56001 507-304-6197 debra.yates@state.mn.us
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